Section 2
Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20002-218
E-RING CIRCLIPS - EXTERNAL # 6799
Ref: DIN 6799 - For Shafts
Two Materials:  Spring Steel - Hardened (HRC 46 to 54)
 or SX = 1.4034 Stainless Steel (Material: 1.4034/1.4122) Hardened
NOM.
DIA. mm
RING SHAFT # 6799
Steel
# 6799 SX
Stainlessmax. a d3 DIA. Groove Width
d2 H 10 s From To H 11 H 13
1.2 3.25 1.01 0.3 1.4 2 1.2 0.34 x -
1.5 4.25 1.28 .04 2 2.5 1.5 0.44 x x
1.9 4.8 1.61 0.5 2.5 3 1.9 0.54 x x
2.3 6.6 1.94 0.6 3 4 2.3 0.64 x x
3.2 7.3 2.70 0.6 4 5 3.2 0.64 x x
4 9.3 3.34 0.7 5 7 4 0.74 x x
5 11.3 4.11 0.7 6 8 5 0.74 x x
6 12.3 5.26 0.7 7 9 6 0.74 x x
7 14.3 5.84 0.9 8 11 7 0.94 x x
8 16.3 6.52 1.0 9 12 8 1.05 x x
9 18.8 7.63 1.1 10 14 9 1.15 x x
10 20 8.32 1.2 11 15 10 1.25 x x
12 23 10.45 1.3 13 18 12 1.35 x x
15 29 12.61 1.5 16 24 15 1.55 x x
19 37 15.92 1.75 20 31 19 1.80 x -
24 44 21.88 2.0 25 38 24 2.05 x -
“x” denotes stock availability
DID YOU KNOW...
We accept and encourage scheduled deliveries for up to one year out.  Lock in quantity prices
and release orders only as you need them.  This allows you to better manage cash flow (the
way your accountants like to see!)
How to Order
Item #: 6799
Size: 3.2
Quantity: 400
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	2A: Pins & Rings
	2-202: PRECISION DOWEL PINS # 7
	2-203
	2-204: PRECISION HARDENED DOWEL PINS # 6325 H
	2-205: PRECISION TAPER PINS # 1
	2-206
	2-207: SPRING TENSION PINS # 1481
	2-208
	2-209
	2-210: SPIRAL PINS # 8750
	2-211: GROOVED PINS
	2-212: COTTER PINS # 94
	2-213
	2-214: EXTERNAL RETAINING RINGS # 471
	2-215
	2-216: INTERNAL RETAINING RINGS # 472
	2-217
	2-218: E-RING CIRCLIPS - EXTERNAL # 6799
	2-219: EXTERNAL SNAP RINGS # 7993 A & INTERNAL SNAP RINGS # 7993 B